
ALEVÍN A

GRUPO 1

CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE Longitud Peso 2 Kg

ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 HERNANDO RUIZ-BELLLOSO ALVARO
ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 HERNANDO RUIZ-BELLLOSO CELIA
ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 BROCHARD PUERTOLAS MARIA
ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 RAMÓN FECE LEYRE
ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 PUYO ZAMORA CAYETANA
ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 SOLANO RUIZ ELISA
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 GARCÍA FERNANDEZ JULIA
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 VINACUA MARTINEZ NATALIA
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 SANZ ABIAN ALBERTO
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 FUERTES ALVARO NEREA
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 Cebrián Lapeña Pablo
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 Madrid Martin Noa
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 Pinilla Navas Santiago
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 PÉREZ ROMEO SOFIA
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 Camara García Sonia
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 SANCHEZ-RUBIO TELLO VEGA
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 Beltran Morte Francho
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 Royo Gil BRAULIO
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 ROYO ABDALLAH CRISTIAN
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 Guamán Pallasco Daniela
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 PALOMERA SANCHEZ- VALVERDE ANA
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 Redondo Compaired Irene
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 Tejero Roldán Sofia
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 Auría Gonzalo Esther
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 Vicente Alisedo Lucía
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 Cajal Pastor Carlota
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 Vila Galuchino Claudia
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 Sanz Treviño Mireya
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 Moreno Langarita Pilar
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 Rodrigo Arevalo Clara
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 Sanchez De Dios Angela
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 BRUNO RAMON SANZ
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 LIZER SANCHEZ DOMINGUEZ
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 ANDREA BIESCAS GAGO
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 ANAHIT SANCHEZ CEREZO
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 CRISTINA ABADÍA MOLINA
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 MARTA RIVAS MOLINA
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 CLAUDIA RUIZ CATALÁ
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 RAMÓN ALIAGA LUCHÍN
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 LEO INSA PASCUAL
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 CARLA INSA PASCUAL
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 ARA BERGUA MAJÁN
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 ALBERDI MAYORAL MARTINA
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 MONTENEGRO MEDEL TERESA
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 MIGUEL SEVILLA HUGO



GRUPO 2

CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE Longitud Peso 2 Kg

ALAS ATLETISMO Ezquerro Simon Jorge
ALAS ATLETISMO Jaúregui Colas Ainhoa
ALAS ATLETISMO Ferrer Navarro Pablo
ALAS ATLETISMO Valdelvira Clariana Ara
ALAS ATLETISMO Andres Martinez Esther
ALAS ATLETISMO Ibañez Vicente Hector
ALAS ATLETISMO Lapuente Sanchez Isabel
ALAS ATLETISMO Navarro Sepúlveda Adriana
ALAS ATLETISMO Ramos Gallego Adriana
ALAS ATLETISMO Blasco Sanz Diego
ALAS ATLETISMO Agudo Blasco Pablo
ALAS ATLETISMO Bertrand Martínez Carlos
ALAS ATLETISMO Semper Sobron Eric
ALAS ATLETISMO Molina Vidal Daniel
ALAS ATLETISMO Led Baquedano Tomas
ALAS ATLETISMO Gracia Gómez Maria
ALAS ATLETISMO Garcia Tejido Rodrido
ALAS ATLETISMO Gascon Beired Sofia
ALAS ATLETISMO Rodrigo Estevan Pedro
ALAS ATLETISMO Fortanet Carbó María
ALAS ATLETISMO Cavero Tirado Lucía
ALAS ATLETISMO Arbonés Romero Lorenzo
ALAS ATLETISMO Romero Borruey Diego
ALAS ATLETISMO Jacobs Bolsa Alex
ALAS ATLETISMO Castillo García Rubén
ALAS ATLETISMO Leal Pelegrín Valentina
ALAS ATLETISMO Benito Lamata Marcos
ALAS ATLETISMO Langa Martin Narem
ALAS ATLETISMO De La Rosa Arcega Adriana
ALAS ATLETISMO Jahid Ismael
ALAS ATLETISMO Garcia Fontana Jorge
ALAS ATLETISMO Carroquino Jiménez Estefanía
ALAS ATLETISMO Edwards García Nicolás
ALAS ATLETISMO Mateo Charro Inés
ALAS ATLETISMO Gil Guerrero Luis Fernando
ALAS ATLETISMO García Casanova Daniela
ALAS ATLETISMO Lopez Van Hamersveld Cecilia
ALAS ATLETISMO Andia Burgos Laura
ÉLITE SPORT GONZALEZ PÉREZ DARÍO
ÉLITE SPORT LANAU MARCO MARTINA
ÉLITE SPORT LÓPEZ URBANO EMMA
ÉLITE SPORT VERÓN GOYENECHE JOSÉ
ÉLITE SPORT YUS VINUÉS HUGO
ÉLITE SPORT GARÓS MIRNDA MARTINA
SAN AGUSTIN VICENTE ROSEL MARIA



GRUPO 3

CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE Longitud Peso 2 Kg

Enrique de Ossó Prado Romero David
Enrique de Ossó Zafra Aguilar Lucia 
Enrique de Ossó Garcia Marín Aitana 
Enrique de Ossó ARNAU GRACIA MARCOS
Enrique de Ossó Chicaiza Veloz Erika 
Enrique de Ossó De Blas Haber Alejandro 
Enrique de Ossó Todorut Robert
Enrique de Ossó Lacosta Blanco Carla
Enrique de Ossó SIERRA BERDUN IRENE
Enrique de Ossó Boza Artigas Guillermo
Enrique de Ossó Lazaro Moya Sofia
Enrique de Ossó CHIVITE DUARTE ANGELA
Enrique de Ossó Chivite Duarte Angela
Enrique de Ossó GOMEZ CHUECA LUCIA
Enrique de Ossó ALVARO PEÑAFIEL HUGO
ATLETISMO PEDROLA Ait Smail Marwa
ATLETISMO PEDROLA Navarro Galea Noemi
ATLETISMO PEDROLA Melguizo Juan Pablo
CRISTO REY ATLETISMO CASAS PRADAS SAMUEL CASAS
CRISTO REY ATLETISMO JIMÉNEZ SANZ CANDELA
CRISTO REY ATLETISMO ARA ANARTE INÉS
JOAQUÍN COSTA CABELLO PLO MARTÍN
JOAQUÍN COSTA CABELLO PLO ANTON
JOAQUÍN COSTA CUARTERO ALCUBIERRE JAVIER
JOAQUÍN COSTA PUEYO GORRIZ GUILLÉN
JOAQUÍN COSTA KHOUIY SALMA
JOAQUÍN COSTA TRICAS SORIANO ANTON
VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGE ABAD CORRES ALIXE
VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGE AUNES HERNANDEZ SAMUEL
VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGE BANDRES GARCIA VEGA
VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGE BERROA LOPEZ DANIEL
VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGE CAJAS CALVO GABRIEL
VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGE CALAVIA MOLINERO IAN
VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGE CAMUÑAS PEÑALOSA JULIA
VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGE CIRUELOS PALACIN MARKEL
VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGE CUADRADO FERRER DANIEL
VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGE FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ LEYRE
VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGE GORMEDINO GRACIA JAVIER
VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGE GUERRERO COSTEA SOFÍA
VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGE MARTÍN VILLACIA LUCAS
VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGE MORALES LAVILLA AARON
VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGE NAGER BLASCO DANIELA
VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGE SANCLAUDIO RAMOS DARIO
VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGE TIERRA MONREAL IVÁN
VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGE VALDRES MAINZ RUTH



GRUPO 1

60 m

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 CRISTINA ABADÍA MOLINA
2 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 ROYO ABDALLAH CRISTIAN
3 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 SANZ ABIAN ALBERTO
4 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 RAMÓN ALIAGA LUCHÍN
5 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 Vicente Alisedo Lucía
6 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 FUERTES ALVARO NEREA

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 Rodrigo Arevalo Clara
2 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 ARA BERGUA MAJÁN
3 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 ANDREA BIESCAS GAGO
4 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 Redondo Compaired Irene
5 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 Sanchez De Dios Angela
6 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 RAMÓN FECE LEYRE

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 GARCÍA FERNANDEZ JULIA
2 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 SOLANO RUIZ ELISA
3 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 Vila Galuchino Claudia
4 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 Camara García Sonia
5 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 Royo Gil BRAULIO
6 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 Auría Gonzalo Esther

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 LEO INSA PASCUAL
2 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 CARLA INSA PASCUAL
3 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 Moreno Langarita Pilar
4 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 Cebrián Lapeña Pablo
5 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 Madrid Martin Noa
6 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 VINACUA MARTINEZ NATALIA

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 ALBERDI MAYORAL MARTINA
2 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 MONTENEGRO MEDEL TERESA
3 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 Beltran Morte Francho
4 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 Pinilla Navas Santiago
5 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 Guamán Pallasco Daniela
6 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 Cajal Pastor Carlota

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 BROCHARD PUERTOLAS MARIA
2 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 BRUNO RAMON SANZ
3 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 MARTA RIVAS MOLINA
4 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 Tejero Roldán Sofia
5 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 PÉREZ ROMEO SOFIA
6

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 CLAUDIA RUIZ CATALÁ
2 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 HERNANDO RUIZ-BELLLOSO ALVARO
3 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 HERNANDO RUIZ-BELLLOSO CELIA
4 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 LIZER SANCHEZ DOMINGUEZ
5 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 ANAHIT SANCHEZ CEREZO
6

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 MIGUEL SEVILLA HUGO
2 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 PALOMERA SANCHEZ- VALVERDE ANA
3 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 SANCHEZ-RUBIOTELLO VEGA
4 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 Sanz Treviño Mireya
5 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 PUYO ZAMORA CAYETANA
6
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GRUPO 2

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1
2 ALAS ATLETISMO De La Rosa Arcega Adriana
3 ALAS ATLETISMO Led Baquedano Tomas
4 ALAS ATLETISMO Gascon Beired Sofia
5 ALAS ATLETISMO Agudo Blasco Pablo
6 ALAS ATLETISMO Jacobs Bolsa Alex

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 ALAS ATLETISMO Romero Borruey Diego
2 ALAS ATLETISMO Andia Burgos Laura
3 ALAS ATLETISMO Fortanet Carbó María
4 ALAS ATLETISMO García Casanova Daniela
5 ALAS ATLETISMO Mateo Charro Inés
6 ALAS ATLETISMO Valdelvira Clariana Ara

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 ALAS ATLETISMO Jaúregui Colas Ainhoa
2 ALAS ATLETISMO Rodrigo Estevan Pedro
3 ALAS ATLETISMO Garcia Fontana Jorge
4 ALAS ATLETISMO Ramos Gallego Adriana
5 ALAS ATLETISMO Castillo García Rubén
6 ALAS ATLETISMO Edwards García Nicolás

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 ALAS ATLETISMO Gracia Gómez Maria
2 ÉLITE SPORT VERÓN GOYENECHE JOSÉ
3 ALAS ATLETISMO Gil Guerrero Luis 
4 ALAS ATLETISMO Carroquino Jiménez Estefanía
5 ALAS ATLETISMO Benito Lamata Marcos
6 ÉLITE SPORT LANAU MARCO MARTINA

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 ALAS ATLETISMO Langa Martin Narem
2 ALAS ATLETISMO Andres Martinez Esther
3 ALAS ATLETISMO Bertrand Martínez Carlos
4 ÉLITE SPORT GARÓS MIRNDA MARTINA
5 ALAS ATLETISMO Ferrer Navarro Pablo
6 ALAS ATLETISMO Leal Pelegrín Valentina

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1
2 ÉLITE SPORT GONZALEZ PÉREZ DARÍO
3 ALAS ATLETISMO Arbonés Romero Lorenzo
4 SAN AGUSTIN VICENTE ROSEL MARIA
5 ALAS ATLETISMO Lapuente Sanchez Isabel
6 ALAS ATLETISMO Blasco Sanz Diego

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1
2 ALAS ATLETISMO Navarro Sepúlveda Adriana
3 ALAS ATLETISMO Ezquerro Simon Jorge
4 ALAS ATLETISMO Semper Sobron Eric
5 ALAS ATLETISMO Garcia Tejido Rodrido
6 ALAS ATLETISMO Cavero Tirado Lucía

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 ÉLITE SPORT LÓPEZ URBANO EMMA
2 ALAS ATLETISMO Lopez Van Hamersveld Cecilia
3 ALAS ATLETISMO Ibañez Vicente Hector
4 ALAS ATLETISMO Molina Vidal Daniel
5 ÉLITE SPORT YUS VINUÉS HUGO
6 ALAS ATLETISMO Jahid Ismael
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GRUPO 3

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 ATLETISMO PEDROLA Ait Smail Marwa
2 Enrique de Ossó Zafra Aguilar Lucia 
3 JOAQUÍN COSTA CUARTERO ALCUBIERRE JAVIER
4 Enrique de Ossó Boza Artigas Guillermo
5 Enrique de Ossó SIERRA BERDUN IRENE
6 Enrique de Ossó Lacosta Blanco Carla

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGENAGER BLASCO DANIELA
2 VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGECAJAS CALVO GABRIEL
3 Enrique de Ossó GOMEZ CHUECA LUCIA
4 VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGEABAD CORRES ALIXE
5 VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGEGUERRERO COSTEA SOFÍA
6 Enrique de Ossó CHIVITE DUARTE ANGELA

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 Enrique de Ossó Chivite Duarte Angela
2 VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGECUADRADO FERRER DANIEL
3 VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGEBANDRES GARCIA VEGA
4 CRISTO REY ATLETISMO JIMÉNEZ SANZ CANDELA
5 VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGEFERNANDEZ GONZALEZ LEYRE
6 JOAQUÍN COSTA PUEYO GORRIZ GUILLÉN

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGEGORMEDINO GRACIA JAVIER
2 Enrique de Ossó ARNAU GRACIA MARCOS
3 Enrique de Ossó De Blas Haber Alejandro 
4 VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGEAUNES HERNANDEZ SAMUEL
5 ATLETISMO PEDROLA Navarro Galea Noemi
6 CRISTO REY ATLETISMO ARA ANARTE INÉS

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGEMORALES LAVILLA AARON
2 ATLETISMO PEDROLA Melguizo Juan Pablo
3 CRISTO REY ATLETISMO CASAS PRADAS SAMUEL CASAS
4 VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGEBERROA LOPEZ DANIEL
5 VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGEVALDRES MAINZ RUTH
6

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1
2 Enrique de Ossó Garcia Marín Aitana 
3 VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGECALAVIA MOLINERO IAN
4 VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGETIERRA MONREAL IVÁN
5 Enrique de Ossó Lazaro Moya Sofia
6 VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGECIRUELOS PALACIN MARKEL

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 Enrique de Ossó ALVARO PEÑAFIEL HUGO
2 VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGECAMUÑAS PEÑALOSA JULIA
3 JOAQUÍN COSTA CABELLO PLO MARTÍN
4 JOAQUÍN COSTA CABELLO PLO ANTON
5 VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGESANCLAUDIO RAMOS DARIO
6

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 Enrique de Ossó Prado Romero David
2 JOAQUÍN COSTA TRICAS SORIANO ANTON
3 Enrique de Ossó Chicaiza Veloz Erika 
4 VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGEMARTÍN VILLACIA LUCAS
5 Enrique de Ossó Todorut Robert
6 JOAQUÍN COSTA KHOUIY SALMA
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BENJAMÍN A

GRUPO 1

CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE Longitud Dorsal 1kg

ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 SATUE DE LA RIVA ALICIA
ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 LAMANA MARTINEZ CELIA
ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 SANZ CALAVIA CLARA
ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 MACÍAS TRASOBARES MARÍA
ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ARREBOLA GALEOTE SARA
ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ESPINOSA MATEO NACHO
ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ZANKPE MBA NATACHA
ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 NIVELA VILLAR MIGUEL
ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 URBANO BRAU AARON
ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 URBANO BRAU DIEGO
ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ALCONCHEL CABEZUDO DIEGO
ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 MELINTE IASMINA ANDREEA
ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 SALA MARAITE MARIA
ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 GONZÁLEZ CASTRO MARTA
ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 GARCÍA TENA FLOR
ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 HERNÁNDEZ DONAIRE VICTOR
ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 VICENTE BURKE ERIC
ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 LUMBRERAS MILLAN GUILLERMO
ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 SICILIA CALVO ALBA
ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 DOLADER BELLO IRENE
ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 DE LUIS DE CASO JORGE
VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGE ALASTUEY SUILS ARIADNA
VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGE BARRANCO CHAVERRI DANIELA
VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGE CEBOLLADA LAHUERTA SARA
VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGE ESPADA PASCUAL GUILLERMO
VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGE LAFUENTE GARCIA JORGE
VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGE MARTINEZ FUNES MARIO
VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGE ONRUBIA BAGUENA ALBA
VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGE PEGUERO GARCIA MIGUEL
VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGE RODRIGUEZ MENES LUCAS
VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGE SANCHEZ HUERGA NICOLAS
VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGE SANCLAUDIO RAMOS CARMEN
VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGE SANTAFE LECINA JAVIER



GRUPO 2

CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE Longitud Dorsal 1kg

ALAS ATLETISMO Jaúregui Colas Arantxa
ALAS ATLETISMO Agoune Agoune Lina
ALAS ATLETISMO Olague Serrano Pilar
ALAS ATLETISMO Cabello Planas Marcos
ALAS ATLETISMO Ramos Perez Andrea
ALAS ATLETISMO Bertrand Martínez Julia
ALAS ATLETISMO Mingarro Villarroya Iris
ALAS ATLETISMO Lobera Grau Leonardo
ALAS ATLETISMO Aznarez Mombiela Damian
ALAS ATLETISMO Casajus Montori Mario
ALAS ATLETISMO Muriago Perez-Lizano Laura Victoria
ALAS ATLETISMO Iglesias Delgado Iago
ALAS ATLETISMO Escanero Gelpi Aarón
ALAS ATLETISMO Sabroso Cambra Nicolás
ALAS ATLETISMO De Bruyn Morte Inés
ALAS ATLETISMO Jahid Ibrahim
ALAS ATLETISMO Madurga Longarón Unai
ALAS ATLETISMO Caballero Bicha Manuel
ALAS ATLETISMO Cabello Pardo Ruy
ALAS ATLETISMO Neckermann Hasan Aysha
ALAS ATLETISMO Goez Sanz Alejandro
ALAS ATLETISMO Serrano Arenere Miranda
ALAS ATLETISMO Villar Merchante Marcos
ALAS ATLETISMO Asensio Galiana Alejandro
ALAS ATLETISMO Redondo Miramar Ivan
ALAS ATLETISMO De Vega García Samuel
ALAS ATLETISMO García Casanova Bruno
ALAS ATLETISMO Lopez Arnedo Luis Alejandro
ALAS ATLETISMO Garcia Perez Miguel
ALAS ATLETISMO Mingarro Villarroya Noa
ALAS ATLETISMO Uriel Román Antonio Javier



GRUPO 3

CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE Longitud Dorsal 1kg

Enrique de Ossó Moreno Quevedo Asier 
Enrique de Ossó Martinez Berlin Valeria
Enrique de Ossó Fernandez Tejero Jorge
Enrique de Ossó FRANCES MARTI JORGE
Enrique de Ossó Ramos Herrando Lucia
Enrique de Ossó guta guta Erika maria
Enrique de Ossó Valenzuela Pedrero Laura
Enrique de Ossó Jiménez Maturen Lucía 
Enrique de Ossó GRACIA TRULLÉN VALERIA
Enrique de Ossó RODRIGUEZ PINTADO JOLU
DOMINICOS RODRIGUEZ COLLADO ALEX
SAN AGUSTIN PEREZ GOMEZ BLANCA
SAN AGUSTIN MARCO NAVARRO DIEGO
SAN AGUSTIN LAMBAN GALE INES
SAN AGUSTIN SALDAÑA DUPLA ELENA
SAN AGUSTIN ALDA GOMEZ CAROLINA
SAN AGUSTIN LLERA MIRALBES MARINA
CRISTO REY ATLETISMO VERÓN GOYENECHE BLANCA 
CRISTO REY ATLETISMO BOROBIA MUÑOZ SAMUEL
CRISTO REY ATLETISMO GARCÍA PERÚN SARA
CRISTO REY ATLETISMO RODRÍGUEZ BILLACIÁN DARÍO
CRISTO REY ATLETISMO LÓPEZ URBANO DANIELA
CRISTO REY ATLETISMO SÁNCHEZ ACÍN PABLO
CRISTO REY ATLETISMO PADRÓS CASTILLÓN MARTINA
CRISTO REY ATLETISMO MONTEAGUDO GIMENO JORGE
CRISTO REY ATLETISMO ROMEO DOMINGUEZ LIDIA
CRISTO REY ATLETISMO DEZA LACASA BRUNO
CRISTO REY ATLETISMO LANASPA BARCELONA MIRIAM
CRISTO REY ATLETISMO GARCÍA ORIGUELA DIEGO
CRISTO REY ATLETISMO CEBRIÁN GIL IRENE
CRISTO REY ATLETISMO LÓPEZ LÓPEZ MARCOS
ATLETISMO PEDROLA Ait Smail Taima
ATLETISMO PEDROLA Tejero Aramburu Maria
ATLETISMO PEDROLA Tejero Aramburu Marta



GRUPO 1

50 m

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 URBANO BRAU DIEGO
2 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 VICENTE BURKE ERIC
3 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ALCONCHEL CABEZUDO DIEGO
4 VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGE ONRUBIA BAGUENA ALBA
5 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 DOLADER BELLO IRENE
6 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 URBANO BRAU AARON

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 SANZ CALAVIA CLARA
2 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 SICILIA CALVO ALBA
3 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 GONZÁLEZ CASTRO MARTA
4 VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGE BARRANCO CHAVERRI DANIELA
5 DOMINICOS RODRIGUEZ COLLADO ALEX
6 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 DE LUIS DE CASO JORGE

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 SATUE DE LA RIVA ALICIA
2 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 HERNÁNDEZ DONAIRE VICTOR
3 VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGE MARTINEZ FUNES MARIO
4 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ARREBOLA GALEOTE SARA
5 VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGE LAFUENTE GARCIA JORGE
6 VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGE PEGUERO GARCIA MIGUEL

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 LAMANA MARTINEZ CELIA
2 VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGE SANCHEZ HUERGA NICOLAS
3 VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGE CEBOLLADA LAHUERTA SARA
4 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ZANKPE MBA NATACHA
5 VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGE RODRIGUEZ MENES LUCAS
6 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 MELINTE IASMINA ANDREEA

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGE SANTAFE LECINA JAVIER
2 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 SALA MARAITE MARIA
3 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ESPINOSA MATEO NACHO
4 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 MACÍAS TRASOBARES MARÍA
5 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 NIVELA VILLAR MIGUEL
6

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 LUMBRERAS MILLAN GUILLERMO
2 VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGE ESPADA PASCUAL GUILLERMO
3 VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGE SANCLAUDIO RAMOS CARMEN
4 VALDESPARTERA-SAN JORGE ALASTUEY SUILS ARIADNA
5 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 GARCÍA TENA FLOR
6
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6



GRUPO 2

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 ALAS ATLETISMO Agoune Agoune Lina
2 ALAS ATLETISMO Serrano Arenere Miranda
3 ALAS ATLETISMO Lopez Arnedo Luis Alejandro
4 ALAS ATLETISMO Caballero Bicha Manuel
5 ALAS ATLETISMO Sabroso Cambra Nicolás
6 ALAS ATLETISMO García Casanova Bruno

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 ALAS ATLETISMO Jaúregui Colas Arantxa
2 ALAS ATLETISMO Iglesias Delgado Iago
3 ALAS ATLETISMO Aznarez Mombiela Damian
4 ALAS ATLETISMO Asensio Galiana Alejandro
5 ALAS ATLETISMO De Vega García Samuel
6

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 ALAS ATLETISMO Uriel Román Antonio Javier
2 ALAS ATLETISMO Lobera Grau Leonardo
3 ALAS ATLETISMO Neckermann Hasan Aysha
4 ALAS ATLETISMO Madurga Longarón Unai
5 ALAS ATLETISMO Redondo Miramar Ivan
6

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 ALAS ATLETISMO Casajus Montori Mario
2 ALAS ATLETISMO De Bruyn Morte Inés
3 ALAS ATLETISMO Garcia Perez Miguel
4 ALAS ATLETISMO Cabello Pardo Ruy
5 ALAS ATLETISMO Ramos Perez Andrea
6

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 ALAS ATLETISMO Bertrand Martínez Julia
2 ALAS ATLETISMO Villar Merchante Marcos
3 ALAS ATLETISMO Escanero Gelpi Aarón
4 ALAS ATLETISMO Muriago Perez-Lizano Laura Victoria
5 ALAS ATLETISMO Cabello Planas Marcos
6

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 ALAS ATLETISMO Goez Sanz Alejandro
2 ALAS ATLETISMO Olague Serrano Pilar
3 ALAS ATLETISMO Jahid Ibrahim
4 ALAS ATLETISMO Mingarro Villarroya Iris
5 ALAS ATLETISMO Mingarro Villarroya Noa
6
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GRUPO 3

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 DOMINICOS RODRIGUEZ COLLADO ALEX
2 SAN AGUSTIN PEREZ GOMEZ BLANCA
3 Enrique de Ossó Moreno Quevedo Asier 
4 CRISTO REY ATLETISMO VERÓN GOYENECHE BLANCA 
5 CRISTO REY ATLETISMO DEZA LACASA BRUNO
6 Enrique de Ossó Jiménez Maturen Lucía 

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 SAN AGUSTIN MARCO NAVARRO DIEGO
2 Enrique de Ossó Ramos Herrando Lucia
3 CRISTO REY ATLETISMO LÓPEZ URBANO DANIELA
4 CRISTO REY ATLETISMO RODRÍGUEZ BILLACIÁN DARÍO
5 SAN AGUSTIN SALDAÑA DUPLA ELENA
6 CRISTO REY ATLETISMO LÓPEZ LÓPEZ MARCOS

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 CRISTO REY ATLETISMO GARCÍA ORIGUELA DIEGO
2 Enrique de Ossó guta guta Erika maria
3 CRISTO REY ATLETISMO CEBRIÁN GIL IRENE
4 Enrique de Ossó RODRIGUEZ PINTADO JOLU
5 CRISTO REY ATLETISMO MONTEAGUDOGIMENO JORGE
6 SAN AGUSTIN LAMBAN GALE INES

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 Enrique de Ossó FRANCES MARTI JORGE
2 Enrique de Ossó Fernandez Tejero Jorge
3 SAN AGUSTIN ALDA GOMEZ CAROLINA
4 CRISTO REY ATLETISMO ROMEO DOMINGUEZ LIDIA
5 Enrique de Ossó Valenzuela Pedrero Laura
6

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 ATLETISMO PEDROLA Tejero Aramburu Maria
2 ATLETISMO PEDROLA Tejero Aramburu Marta
3 CRISTO REY ATLETISMO PADRÓS CASTILLÓN MARTINA
4 CRISTO REY ATLETISMO SÁNCHEZ ACÍN PABLO
5 CRISTO REY ATLETISMO LANASPA BARCELONA MIRIAM
6 SAN AGUSTIN LLERA MIRALBES MARINA

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 CRISTO REY ATLETISMO BOROBIA MUÑOZ SAMUEL
2 CRISTO REY ATLETISMO GARCÍA PERÚN SARA
3 Enrique de Ossó GRACIA TRULLÉN VALERIA
4 ATLETISMO PEDROLA Ait Smail Taima
5 Enrique de Ossó Martinez Berlin Valeria
6
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ALEVÍN B

CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE Longitud Peso 2 Kg

SANSUEÑA SERRANO DE LASALA MARIA
SANSUEÑA PEREZ GRACIA NATALIA
SANSUEÑA URZOLA AGUILAR CARMEN
SANSUEÑA BARBADILLO DELGADO NEREA
SANSUEÑA DE LA NAVA PUEYO MARTA
SANSUEÑA FAÑANAS IBAÑEZ SOFIA
SANSUEÑA RUIZ DE LA MERCED VEGA
SANSUEÑA FANTOVA RODRIGUEZ CANDELA
SANSUEÑA LORAS CARABANTES LUCIA
SANSUEÑA ORTIZ PABLOS PALOMA
Rec. Hisp. Rosales IRISARRI BARGE MARIA
Rec. Hisp. Rosales ADIEGO GRACIA DANIEL
Rec. Hisp. Rosales OUAZDINE TOUBOUTI SALMA
Rec. Hisp. Rosales DELGADO JIMENEZ DAVID
Rec. Hisp. Rosales ANDREU TOYAS DANIEL
Rec. Hisp. Rosales CAMACHO CALVO NOE
Rec. Hisp. Rosales GONZALVO LAGUIA GAEL
Rec. Hisp. Rosales HERGUETA SANCHEZ NOA
Rec. Hisp. Rosales MARTINEZ VILLUENDAS MIGUEL
Rec. Hisp. Rosales RUIZ ANTON LAIN
Rec. Hisp. Rosales DIEZ ARREGUI XIMENA
Rec. Hisp. Rosales GALVEZ ORDUÑA IRENE
Rec. Hisp. Rosales MARTINEZ MOREO PABLO LUIS
Rec. Hisp. Rosales PEREZ GIL NEREA
Rec. Hisp. Rosales PERNIAS GONZALEZ JARA
Rec. Hisp. Rosales CUBERO BAUTISTA ADRIANA
Atletismo J. Zurita NUÑEZ HERNANDEZ TERESA
BA Marianistas MOYA GIMENO NOELIA
BA Marianistas ANA SOSTRES REMACHA
BA Marianistas DANIEL IBARZO FERNANDEZ
MARIANISTAS JANEIRO MANTECA RUBÉN
MARIANISTAS FREJ GIL DAVID
MARIANISTAS MARTA LEAL BRUNO ALESSANDRO
MARIANISTAS AMORÓS MELÚS MARCOS
MARIANISTAS MARÍN LOBARTE MATEO
MARIANISTAS MURILLO KÜHNEL FERMÍN
MARIANISTAS SANGUINO ROMANILLOS ALBA
MARIANISTAS ROCAFORT LAÍNEZ MARÍA
MARIANISTAS VAL-CARRERES  HERNÁNDEZ CARLOS



60 m

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 MARIANISTAS VAL-CARRERES  HERNÁNDEZ CARLOS
2 SANSUEÑA URZOLA AGUILAR CARMEN
3 Rec. Hisp. Rosales RUIZ ANTON LAIN
4 SANSUEÑA BARBADILLO DELGADO NEREA
5 Rec. Hisp. Rosales PEREZ GIL NEREA
6 MARIANISTAS FREJ GIL DAVID

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 SANSUEÑA LORAS CARABANTES LUCIA
2 Rec. Hisp. Rosales DIEZ ARREGUI XIMENA
3 Rec. Hisp. Rosales CAMACHO CALVO NOE
4 SANSUEÑA SERRANO DE LASALA MARIA
5 Rec. Hisp. Rosales IRISARRI BARGE MARIA
6 BA Marianistas MOYA GIMENO NOELIA

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 Atletismo J. Zurita NUÑEZ HERNANDEZ TERESA
2 Rec. Hisp. Rosales CUBERO BAUTISTA ADRIANA
3 SANSUEÑA RUIZ DE LA MERCEDVEGA
4 Rec. Hisp. Rosales PERNIAS GONZALEZ JARA
5 SANSUEÑA PEREZ GRACIA NATALIA
6 Rec. Hisp. Rosales ADIEGO GRACIA DANIEL

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 MARIANISTAS ROCAFORT LAÍNEZ MARÍA
2 SANSUEÑA FAÑANAS IBAÑEZ SOFIA
3 BA Marianistas DANIEL IBARZO FERNANDEZ
4 Rec. Hisp. Rosales DELGADO JIMENEZ DAVID
5 MARIANISTAS MURILLO KÜHNEL FERMÍN
6 Rec. Hisp. Rosales GONZALVO LAGUIA GAEL

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 MARIANISTAS AMORÓS MELÚS MARCOS
2 Rec. Hisp. Rosales MARTINEZ MOREO PABLO LUIS
3 MARIANISTAS MARTA LEAL BRUNO ALESSANDRO
4 Rec. Hisp. Rosales GALVEZ ORDUÑA IRENE
5 SANSUEÑA ORTIZ PABLOS PALOMA
6

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 MARIANISTAS JANEIRO MANTECA RUBÉN
2 SANSUEÑA FANTOVA RODRIGUEZ CANDELA
3 MARIANISTAS SANGUINO ROMANILLOS ALBA
4 Rec. Hisp. Rosales HERGUETA SANCHEZ NOA
5 Rec. Hisp. Rosales MARTINEZ VILLUENDAS MIGUEL
6

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 Rec. Hisp. Rosales OUAZDINE TOUBOUTI SALMA
2 SANSUEÑA DE LA NAVA PUEYO MARTA
3 MARIANISTAS MARÍN LOBARTE MATEO
4 Rec. Hisp. Rosales ANDREU TOYAS DANIEL
5 BA Marianistas ANA SOSTRES REMACHA
6
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BENJAMÍN B

CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE Longitud Dorsal 1kg

SANSUEÑA GONZALEZ CURIEL MARIA
SANSUEÑA SERRANO DE LA SALA PILAR
SANSUEÑA VICENTE VAQUERIZAS ANGELA
SANSUEÑA SANZ PUERTOLAS CELIA
SANSUEÑA BARATECH SANCHO LOURDES
SANSUEÑA GIMENEZ DE LA TORRE SARA
SANSUEÑA VIDAL ROYO BELEN
SANSUEÑA LOPEZ MORA ISABEL
SANSUEÑA PEREZ VICENTE ARIADNA
SANSUEÑA PIQUERAS BLANES LUCIA
Rec. Hisp. Rosales RABANAQUE RILLO SANDRA
Rec. Hisp. Rosales ROSERO MORANTE ALEXANDER DAVID
Rec. Hisp. Rosales GUILLEN POVEDA MARTINA
Rec. Hisp. Rosales BENITO COMPAIRED REBECA
Rec. Hisp. Rosales GARCIA ARANDA NURIA
Rec. Hisp. Rosales RIOS ARROYO CARMEN
BA Marianistas VALERIA IBARZO FERNANDEZ
MARIANISTAS ALEGRE AGAPITO VEGA
MARIANISTAS DOÑATE  GÓMEZ DANIEL
MARIANISTAS RODELLAR  MARTÍN LAURA
MARIANISTAS LORIENTE RUÍZ JORGE RAMÓN
MARIANISTAS VAL-CARRERES  HERNÁNDEZ SEBASTIÁN
MARIANISTAS VARGAS  PLATO ANDRÉS
MARIANISTAS BERMEJO  BERGUA DIEGO
MARIANISTAS BLASCO  GONZALEZ MIGUEL
MARIANISTAS ECHEGOYEN  FERNÁNDEZ ANDRÉS
MARIANISTAS MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ CARLOTA



50 m

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 MARIANISTAS ALEGRE AGAPITO VEGA
2 SANSUEÑA BARATECH SANCHO LOURDES
3 Rec. Hisp. Rosales BENITO COMPAIRED REBECA
4 MARIANISTAS BERMEJO  BERGUA DIEGO
5 Rec. Hisp. Rosales GARCIA ARANDA NURIA
6 SANSUEÑA GIMENEZ DE LA TORRE SARA

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 MARIANISTAS BLASCO  GONZALEZ MIGUEL
2 SANSUEÑA GONZALEZ CURIEL MARIA
3 Rec. Hisp. Rosales GUILLEN POVEDA MARTINA
4 MARIANISTAS DOÑATE  GÓMEZ DANIEL
5 SANSUEÑA LOPEZ MORA ISABEL
6 MARIANISTAS LORIENTE RUÍZ JORGE RAMÓN

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 MARIANISTAS ECHEGOYEN  FERNÁNDEZ ANDRÉS
2 MARIANISTAS MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ CARLOTA
3 SANSUEÑA PEREZ VICENTE ARIADNA
4 SANSUEÑA PIQUERAS BLANES LUCIA
5 Rec. Hisp. Rosales RABANAQUE RILLO SANDRA
6

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 Rec. Hisp. Rosales RIOS ARROYO CARMEN
2 MARIANISTAS RODELLAR  MARTÍN LAURA
3 Rec. Hisp. Rosales ROSERO MORANTE ALEXANDER DAVID
4 SANSUEÑA SANZ PUERTOLAS CELIA
5 SANSUEÑA SERRANO DE LA SALA PILAR
6

SERIE CALLE CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 MARIANISTAS VAL-CARRERES HERNÁNDEZ SEBASTIÁN
2 BA Marianistas VALERIA IBARZO FERNANDEZ
3 MARIANISTAS VARGAS  PLATO ANDRÉS
4 SANSUEÑA VICENTE VAQUERIZAS ANGELA
5 SANSUEÑA VIDAL ROYO BELEN
6
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